
$7,500.00

2700, DE SOTO, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX, 78733
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Immaculate modern architecture and design in this 1 story!
Zoned to award-winning Eanes ISD on a quiet street with a 5
minute walk to Lake Austin. The “Tree of Life House” is an
incredible oasis with a heritage oak tree, beautifully landscaped
grounds + multiple entertainment areas. A high wooden fence
ensures ultimate privacy. This …
2700 De Soto Read More »

Tammy Koen

• Rent

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/2700-de-soto/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/2700-de-soto/


Rent or Buy: Rent Subdivision Name: Austin Lake Estates Sec 01

County Or Parish: Travis Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size Square Feet: 12545.28 sq ft Lot Size Acres: 0.288 sq ft

Lease Term: Negotiable

Building Details
Parking Features: Attached, Garage Door Opener, Garage
Faces Side, Off Street, Open

View: None

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: Stucco

Accessibility Features: None Garage Spaces: 2

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Municipal Utility District (MUD) Patio & Porch Features:

Covered, Deck, Patio, Porch

Appliances: Built-In Oven(s), Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Cooktop, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Electric Oven,
Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Stacked, Water Heater-Electric,
Water Softener Owned

Pool Features: None

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Lighting,
Private Yard

Waterfront Features: None Window Features: Blinds,
Drapes, Double Pane Windows,
Skylight, Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air, Multi Units, Zoned Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: 2 Primary Baths, Breakfast Bar, High
Ceilings, Stone Counters, Entrance Foyer, Kitchen Island,
Multiple Dining Areas, Pantry, Primary Bedroom on Main,
Recessed Lighting, Stackable W/D Connections, Track
Lighting, Walk-In Closet(s), Wired for Sound

Heating: Central, Electric,
Fireplace(s)

Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Wood Fireplace Features: Family
Room, Wood Burning

Fencing: Back Yard, Full, Wood


